Harriton - Men's Maverick CVVC Pique Polo - M105

Colors

White Black Dark Dark ECANEWA Khaki
Charcoal |Green

Finished Measurements

S M
Body Length Back 28 1/2 291/2
Chest Width (Laid Flat) 21 1/2 22

Matching knit collar

Light
College
Blue

L

30 1/2

231/2

e Three-button placket
e Side vents
e Tear away label

Sunray
Yellow

XL

311/2

251/2

2XL

321/2

27

3XL

331/2

29

HARRITON

e 5 0z/yd? (US), 8.4 oz/L yd (CA), 60/40 cotton/polyester pique
e UV 15-39 protection

Team True Wine
Purple Royal

4XL  5XL 6XL

34 34 1/2 35

31 33 35
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